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Item Number

O 0 39 N N B~ W N =

W W W W N N N N N N N N e e e
W NN = O 0 N L AW OO N RN = O

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
380943-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
087212-00
054831-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
330019-19
380937-00
330019-13
144575-01
380988-00
000000-00
000000-00
384354-00
383994-00
381993-00
000000-00
000000-00
610004-01
000000-00

PartsList for BV500 Type 4

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
ARMATURE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FIBER WASHER
WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW
HARNESS,WIRING
SCREW,M4X19
ACTUATOR
ACTUATOR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SWITCH
SWITCH,ON/OFF
NESTED TUBE ASY
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SHOULDER BAG
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

34
35
37
38

Part Number

000000-00
151616-01
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for BV500 Type 4

Description

No Longer Available
CORD/2.5MM/NYL.
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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